
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Purchase Order A/240153
1 message

Amelia Aragon de la Fuente <a.aragon@prhoinsa.com> 14 November 2024 at 05:07
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Administracion Prh <administracion@prhoinsa.com>

Dear Kate,

We are still waiting for the answer, on other hand our customer has informed us that the shipment for this project must be postpone until February 2025 for
problems at the end destination.

Please do not cancel the order, we will postpone it until January.

Best regards,
Amelia Aragón
Export and Administration Director
PRHOINSA
Tel: 91 426 17 12
www.prhoinsa.es
a.aragon@prhoinsa.com

 

El 13 nov 2024, a las 14:12, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> escribió:

Good afternoon,

Just a quick email to ask if I am able to proceed with your order yet?

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office
will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or
call +44 (0)1535 634542
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-----------------

On Tue, 15 Oct 2024 at 14:11, Amelia Aragon de la Fuente <a.aragon@prhoinsa.com> wrote:
Good evening Kate,

We are waiting for the answer of our customer, we will informe you soon.

Best regards,
Amelia Aragón
Export and Administration Director
PRHOINSA
Tel: 91 426 17 12
www.prhoinsa.es
a.aragon@prhoinsa.com

 

El 15 oct 2024, a las 11:24, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> escribió:

Good morning,

Please could I ask which accessory is required so I can proceed?

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to
the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in
the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Wed, 9 Oct 2024 at 12:05, Administración <administracion@prhoinsa.com> wrote:

Hi Kate,

 

My colleague Maria or Amelia can give you a better answer to that question  :)

As for the address... the one you have is ok.
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Saludos / Best Regards,

Ana Negoita

Dpto. Administración
PRHOINSA

Tel: 91 426 17 12

www.prhoinsa.es
administracion@prhoinsa.com

 

Nueva dirección:

Calle de los  Almendros  7,

28860 Paracuellos del Jarama

Madrid

Edificio W.A.A.S
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De: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Enviado el: 9 de octubre de 2024 12:35
Para: Administración <administracion@prhoinsa.com>
Asunto: Re: Purchase Order A/240153

 

Hi again Ana,

 

Please could I ask which free of charge accessory you require with the Pulse Oximeter Viamed VM-2160 SMARTsat? 
The choices are as follows:

 

Silicone SpO2 sensor - adult 0014752
or
Silicone SpO2 sensor - Medium (small adult) 0014754
or
Silicone SpO2 sensor - paediatric 0014753
or
Silicone wrap sensor 0014851
or
Ear sensor 0014850
or
Finger SpO2 sensor (hard shell) 0014651

 

We are expecting more stock to be available in early November.

 

I plan to use the addresses for the proforma invoice as follows:

 

<image003.png>

 

 

I look forward to your reply.

Kind regards
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Kate Griffiths

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to
the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 9 Oct 2024 at 11:18, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good morning,

 

Thank you for your order.  I am about to create the proforma invoice now.  It looks like your original email went only to
Janine Gill.  Janine no longer works at Viamed.

 

Please could you email any future orders to orders@vaimed.co.uk

 

I will email a proforma invoice later today.

 

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
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Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 9 Oct 2024 at 10:58, Administración <administracion@prhoinsa.com> wrote:

Dear all,

 

Can you confirm if you have received the enclosed order?

 

Saludos / Best Regards,

Ana Negoita

Dpto. Administración
PRHOINSA

Tel: 91 426 17 12

www.prhoinsa.es
administracion@prhoinsa.com

 

Nueva dirección:

Calle de los  Almendros  7,

28860 Paracuellos del Jarama

Madrid

Edificio W.A.A.S
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De: Administración <administracion@prhoinsa.com>
Enviado el: 2 de octubre de 2024 16:10
Para: 'janine.gill@viamed.co.uk' <janine.gill@viamed.co.uk>
CC: amelia <a.aragon@prhoinsa.com>
Asunto: Purchase Order A/240153

 

Hi Janine,
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Attached please find a new PO, A/240152.

 

Saludos / Best Regards,

Ana Negoita

Dpto. Administración
PRHOINSA

Tel: 91 426 17 12

www.prhoinsa.es
administracion@prhoinsa.com

 

Nueva dirección:

Calle de los  Almendros  7,

28860 Paracuellos del Jarama

Madrid

Edificio W.A.A.S
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2 attachments

Gráfico_pegado-21.tiff
184K

Gráfico_pegado-21.tiff
184K
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